Summary of Department Revenues and Expenditure by Source

The total approved budget for Water department in the FY2025/26 is Ug. Shs 1,123,884,000 of which only Ug. Shs 32,322,000 was released in the first
quarter making revenue performance of only 3%.
The funds received totaling to Uganda Shillings Thirty two Million Three Hundred Twenty Two Thousand (Ug. shs 32,322,000=) was composed of
only nonwage recurrent no development funds was released.
Expenditure was Uganda Shillings totaling to Twenty Million One hundred seventy three thousand five hundred shillings only (Ug.shs 20,173,500/=).

C: Unspent Balances

Recurrent Balances 32,322 29157.03375 12,148

Wage 0 0 0%

Non Wage 32,322 12,148 -2,883,381%

Development Balances 0

Domestic Development 0 -11,920,348%

External Financing 0 0%

Total Unspent 12,148 -1,985,028%

Reasons for unspent balances on the bank account